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Name 

McHaffie, David James 
McIntyre, John Harle 
Mackay, John Bennett 
McLachlan, Edward Morris 
Maclaurin, Brian Philip 
Macleod, Edwin Keith 
McLeod, John Alexander 
McPherson, Ian Gordon 
McQueen, Ewen Garth 
Malloch, John Alexander 
Mant, Michael John 

Martin, Peter David 
Matthews, John Richard Delahunt 
Meech, Richard James 
Mercer, Christopher John 
Moller, Peter William 

Moodie, James Frederick 
Moore, Michael Peter 

Morris, William Rex 
Morrison, Roderick Bruce Ian 
Mulvihill, Brian Oliver 
Murdoch, Robert 
Neale, Thomas James 

Neutze, John Murray 
Nicholson, Gordon Ian 
Norris, Robin MacKenzie 
North, John Derek Kingsley 
Nye, Edwin Richard 
O'Brien, Kevin Patrick 
Ockelford, Paul Anthony 
O'Hagan, John Joseph 

Orpin, Maurice Jack 
Palmer, David George 
Palmer, Karen Thelma 
Park, Ralph George 
Parkinson, Peter Ian 
Paterson, Walter Gordon Chisholm 
Perry, Graham Harrison 
Pinn, Trevor Graham 
Pollock, Martin 
Poole, Alfred Philip 
Porteous, William Murray 
Powles, Charles Plummer 
Presland, John Richard 
Prior, Ian Ambury Miller 
Quin, Basil Oswald 
Rankin, Richard John 
Rea, Harold Halliday 

Reddy, Jagathesan 
Reid, Arthur William 
Renshaw, Peter Knowles 
Restieaux, Norma Jean 

Reynolds, Juda Laurence 
Richmond, David Eric 
Riley, Charles Graham 
Ritchie, Anthony William Stuart 
Rivers, John Frederick 

Robinson, Geoffrey Maxwell 
Roche, Antony Henry Guyon 
Roche, Edward Henry 
Romeril, Kenneth Robert 
Rose, Benjamin Stewart 
Rothwell, Richard Peter Gorton 
Rutland, Michael David 

Samarasinghe, Heratmudiyanselage 
Ratnayake 

Savill, Christopher Terence 
Sayers, Sir Edward George 
Scobie, Brian Alexander 
Scott, Alister James 
Scott, David John 
Scott, Philip John 
Scott, Russell Sinclair 
Scoular, Robin Stuart Charters 
Selderbeek, Huib 
Seneviratne, Eric Lakshaman 
Sharpe, David Norman 
Sheppard, Peter Floyd 
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Date of 
Address Registration 

24/4/80 
18/11/71 

9/2/72 
9/2/72 

18/11/71 
10/8/72 
9/2/72 

18/11/71 
9/2/72 

18/11/71 
25/11/76 

9/2/72 
17 /5/74 
8/9/83 

18/11/71 
7/4/72 

7 /8/74 
14/10/82 

24/8/73 
18/11/71 
18/11/71 

1/3/84 
31/7 /80 

18/11/71 
18/11/71 

5/5/81 
18/11/71 
18/11/71 
18/11/71 
3/10/83 

18/11/71 

18/11/71 
7/4/72 

26/9/75 
26/6/80 

3/3/78 
9/2/72 

8/11/73 
6/9/78 

10/8/72 
18/11/71 
18/11/71 
18/11/71 

9/2/72 
18/11/71 
18/5/81 

20/12/78 
6/5/83 

4/3/81 
9/2/72 

18/11/71 
18/11/71 

18/11/71 
18/11/71 
18/11/71 
18/11/71 
20/9/78 

30/4/81 
15/11/79 
18/11/71 

14/2/83 
7/4/72 
9/2/72 
5/3/80 

Herbert 12/7/74 

9/5/77 
18/11/71 
18/11/71 
18/11/71 

10/8/72 
18/11/71 

8/5/80 
18/11/71 
5/10/83 
10/5/76 
18/5/81 

18/11/71 

29 Messines Road, Karori, Wellington 5. 
I 5 Hatepe A venue, Taupo. 
83 Donald Street, Karori, Wellington 5. 
IO Adams Road, Gisbome. 
Timaru Hospital, P.O. Box 503, Timaru. 
Flat 6, 84 Warrender Street, Dunedin. 
JO Whaka Terrace, Christchurch 2. 
306 West Lyndon Road, Hastings. 
23 Hart Street, Dunedin. 
447 River Road, Hamilton. 
Division of Haematology, Department of Medicine, C.5.B. 7 - 108, 

University of Alberta, Edmonton, Alberta T6G 2G3, Canada. 
20 Rajkot Terrace, Broadmeadows, Wellington 4. 
5 Platina Street, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
Napier Hospital, Private Bag, Napier. 
Green Lane Hospital, Green Lane West, Auckland 3. 
Care of Christchurch Clinical School, Christchurch Hospital, Private 

Bag, Christchurch. 
152 Harrison Street, Ashburton. 
Department of Medicine, The Princess Margaret Hospital, Cashmere 

Road, Christchurch 2. 
7 Ranfurly Street, Christchurch I. 
I Gipps Street, Karori, Wellington 5. 
46 Nisbet Terrace, Kinloch, R.D. I, Taupo. 
Flat 2, Talbot Hospital, Timaru. 
Department of Medicine, Wellington Clinical School of Medicine, 

Wellington Hospital, Private Bag, Wellington. 
Green Lane Hospital, Green Lane West, Auckland 3. 
35 Claude Road, Epsom, Auckland 3. 
5 Chatfield Place, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
29A Aldred Road, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
Department of Medicine, Medical School, P.O. Box 913, Dunedin. 
2/67 Brighton Road, Parnell, Auckland I. 
4 Emerald Street, Epsom, Auckland 3. 
Christchurch Clinical School, Christchurch Hospital, Private Bag, 

Christchurch. 
Whangarei Hospital, Whangarei. 
37 Sunbury Street, Dunedin. 
I 76 Barnard Street, Wadestown, Wellington I. 
Mayfair Chambers, 48 The Terrace, Wellington I. 
Sealey House, Box 12, Thames. 
Larooma, 75 Gray Avenue, Paraparaumu Beach. 
36 Kitchener Road, Milford, Auckland 9. 
Care of Al Zahra Hospital, Box 3499, Sharjah, United Arab Emirates. 
Department of Medicine, Medical School, P.O. Box 913, Dunedin. 
74 Don Street, lnvercargill. 
Waitakere Hospital, Lincoln Road, Henderson, Auckland 8. 
54 Plymouth Street, Wanganui. 
227 Botanical Road, Palmerston North. 
26 Wade Street, Wadestown, Wellington I. 
22 Appleyard Crescent, Meadowbank, Auckland 5. 
43 Whareora Road, Whangarei. 
Chest Medical Unit, Green Lane Hospital, Green Lane West, Auck-

land 3. 
P.O. Box 56, Gisbome. 
Care of 721 Cameron Road, Tauranga. 
P.O. Box 12014, Maori Hill, Dunedin. 
Care of Department of Medicine, University ofOtago Medical School 

P.O. Box 913, Dunedin. ' 
12 Eastbourne Road, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
72 Waiatarua Road, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
11 Seamount Terrace, Mt. Pleasant, Christchurch 8. 
208A Clyde Road, Christchurch 5. 
Saudi Arabian National Guard Hospital, P.O. Box 9515, Jeddah, 

Kingdom of Saudi Arabia. 
Kenepuru Hospital, Private Bag, Porirua. 
14 Maungakiekie Avenue, Greenlane, Auckland 5. 
17 Mount St. John Avenue, Epsom, Auckland 3. 
Medical Unit, Southland Hospital, Kew, Invercargill. 
DeJ?artment o~ Rheul!latology, Waikato Hospital, Hamilton. 
Waikato Hospital, Pnvate Bag, Hamilton. 
Department of Nuclear Medicine, Auckland Hospital, Park Road, 

Auckland I. 
6 I Becroft Drive, Auckland JO. 

2 Dillon Street, Lowry Bay, Wellington. 
27 A Henry Street, Maori Hill, Dunedin. 
11 Parkvale Road, Wellington 5. 
5 Bums Avenue, Takapuna, Auckland 9. 
122 Coast Road, R.D. 2 Clevedon, South Auckland. 
64 Temple Street, Meadowbank, Auckland 5. 
60 Grays Road, Christchurch 4. 
8 Williams Street, Tauranga. 
51 Rose Road, Grey Lynn, Auckland 2. 
7 Kenef Road, Paremata. 
671 Riddell Road, Glendowie, Auckland 5. 
Milford Chambers, St. Georges Hospital, 249 Papanui Road, Christ

church I. 


